
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6191  Maddie Driscoll                7  Lancaster                       9:54.0  6:36 
      2    2 6220  Samantha Ruff                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School       10:10.3  6:47 
      3    3 6195  Katie Murphy                   8  Lancaster                      10:15.1  6:51 
      4    4 6226  Elia Doyle-Morin               6  Platteville Middle School      10:40.9  7:08 
      5    5 6124  Lilly Houtakker                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:56.0  7:18 
      6    6 6156  Brooklynn Jackson              6  Fennimore                      10:58.2  7:19 
      7    7 6107  Payton Sanders                 7  Boscobel                       11:12.9  7:29 
      8    8 6129  Faye Schuette                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:13.3  7:29 
      9    9 6224  Ellie Brunton                  8  Platteville Middle School      11:17.3  7:32 
     10   10 6254  Karly Kramer                   8  Prairie du Chien               11:30.1  7:41 
     11   11 6158  Kate Kenney                    8  Fennimore                      11:45.7  7:51 
     12   12 6233  Natalie Thiele                 7  Platteville Middle School      11:46.0  7:51 
     13   13 6105  Kira Kinney                    8  Boscobel                       11:50.0  7:54 
     14   14 6213  Skylar Fisk                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:59.1  8:00 
     15   15 6122  Chloe Eastman                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:05.1  8:04 
     16   16 6212  Brooke Donlon                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:11.7  8:08 
     17   17 6106  Ali Morovitz                   6  Boscobel                       12:14.1  8:10 
     18   18 6200  Megan Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      12:14.5  8:10 
     19   19 6199  Claire Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      12:17.0  8:12 
     20   20 6151  Cynthia Adkins                 6  Fennimore                      12:19.4  8:13 
     21   21 6152  Leticia Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      12:21.2  8:15 
     22   22 6110  Avery Updike                   8  Boscobel                       12:31.9  8:22 
     23   23 6190  Brooklyn Crubel                7  Lancaster                      12:38.2  8:26 
     24   24 6223  Klarity Alderson               7  Platteville Middle School      12:39.8  8:27 
     25   25 6125  Mikayla Lathrop                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:44.5  8:30 
     26   26 6109  Nakia Stitzer                  8  Boscobel                       12:57.0  8:38 
     27   27 6217  Charlotte Meyer                7  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:59.0  8:40 
     28   28 6157  Keira Kartman                  8  Fennimore                      13:04.4  8:43 
     29   29 6119  Raina Arndt                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:04.4  8:43 
     30   30 6218  Taryn Moser                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School       13:06.4  8:45 
     31   31 6228  Chara Goomey                   7  Platteville Middle School      13:13.1  8:49 
     32   32 6163  Wriglee Schmitz                6  Fennimore                      13:27.7  8:59 
     33   33 6193  Morgan Hill                    7  Lancaster                      13:34.5  9:03 
     34   34 6192  Adaline Helmke                 7  Lancaster                      13:36.9  9:05 
     35   35 6102  Jocelyn Childs                 7  Boscobel                       13:37.2  9:05 
     36      6188  Tenley Brownell                7  Lancaster                      13:41.7  9:08 
     37   36 6230  Maya Heer                      6  Platteville Middle School      13:42.2  9:09 
     38   37 6256  Lily Mathies                   5  Prairie du Chien               13:49.3  9:13 
     39   38 6126  Josie Mallon                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:52.1  9:15 
     40   39 6166  Julianne Washa                 8  Fennimore                      13:53.3  9:16 
     41   40 6252  Kaci Gebhard                   5  Prairie du Chien               13:54.4  9:17 
     42      6197  Reegan Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      13:55.1  9:17 
     43   41 6127  Emme Oellerich                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:56.3  9:18 
     44      6120  Brynnlin Cartwright            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:00.2  9:21 
     45      6161  Claire Needham                 6  Fennimore                      14:04.3  9:23 
     46      6264  Millie Dahlberg                6  Seneca                         14:12.4  9:29 
     47      6182  Carmen Parish                  7  Iowa-Grant                     14:14.3  9:30 
     48      6153  Lucia Bonilla                  6  Fennimore                      14:14.5  9:30 
     49      6162  Rhaya Prochaska                6  Fennimore                      14:19.3  9:33 
     50   42 6221  Lauryn Sandstrom               8  MFL MarMac Middle School       14:24.6  9:37 
     51   43 6103  Hannah Dilley                  8  Boscobel                       14:24.9  9:37 
     52      6118  Mallory Allen                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:24.9  9:37 
     53   44 6225  Michelle Cox                   8  Platteville Middle School      14:27.7  9:39 
     54      6198  Addison Taylor                 6  Lancaster                      14:32.0  9:42 
     55      6194  Charlotte James                7  Lancaster                      14:32.3  9:42 
     56      6104  Makayla Karnopp                7  Boscobel                       14:44.7  9:50 
     57      6181  Cadence Kelley                 7  Iowa-Grant                     14:53.0  9:56 
     58      6111  Tuff Ward                      6  Boscobel                       14:53.1  9:56 
     59      6229  Madilyn Grossman               6  Platteville Middle School      15:00.2 10:01 
     60   45 6249  Jocelyn Campbell               6  Prairie du Chien               15:04.9 10:04 
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     61   46 6257  Abigail Perkins                8  Prairie du Chien               15:05.5 10:04 
     62   47 6255  Katelyn Mathies                8  Prairie du Chien               15:07.5 10:05 
     63      6155  Linsey Conley                  7  Fennimore                      15:09.9 10:07 
     64      6154  Phoebe Collins                 6  Fennimore                      15:28.8 10:20 
     65      6123  Marlee Hillery                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:32.3 10:22 
     66   48 6259  Briar Smith                    5  Prairie du Chien               15:42.7 10:29 
     67      6132  Kora Turner                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:57.3 10:39 
     68      6164  Madyson Varela                 7  Fennimore                      16:02.2 10:42 
     69      6196  Ksenia Schwendinger            7  Lancaster                      16:03.8 10:43 
     70   49 6215  Kaylee King                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School       16:05.8 10:44 
     71      6260  Autumn Yttrie                  8  Prairie du Chien               16:14.1 10:50 
     72      6253  Ellie Kramer                   5  Prairie du Chien               16:17.4 10:52 
     73      6266  Taryn Lorenz                   6  Seneca                         16:17.5 10:52 
     74      6248  Allie Ames                     8  Prairie du Chien               16:32.8 11:02 
     75      6165  Corinne Washa                  6  Fennimore                      16:43.4 11:09 
     76      6232  Anastasia Martin               6  Platteville Middle School      16:52.3 11:15 
     77      6214  Nora Griffith                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School       17:08.9 11:26 
     78      6130  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:39.3 11:47 
     79      6227  Jillian Fiedler                6  Platteville Middle School      17:46.8 11:52 
     80      6134  Aubrey Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:06.8 12:05 
     81      6108  Kaytlin Silvers                7  Boscobel                       18:08.5 12:06 
     82      6234  Paola Vasquez                  6  Platteville Middle School      18:09.0 12:06 
     83      6258  Brianna Perkins                5  Prairie du Chien               18:15.8 12:11 
     84      6251  Fiona Chen                     8  Prairie du Chien               18:44.7 12:30 
     85      6231  Tre Viona Henry                7  Platteville Middle School      19:03.6 12:43 
     86      6180  Taylor Aide                    7  Iowa-Grant                     19:18.9 12:53 
     87      6167  Essy Wiederholt-Ley            6  Fennimore                      19:33.3 13:03 
     88      6265  Harper Joy                     6  Seneca                         19:35.4 13:04 
     89      6160  Tenley Napp                    6  Fennimore                      19:55.7 13:18 
     90      6159  Rebecca Napier                 6  Fennimore                      21:23.0 14:16 
     91      6216  Layia Koeller                  7  MFL MarMac Middle School       21:28.3 14:19 
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       1.    64  Lancaster                                  (11:27.8  57:18.8 2:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            7  9:54.0
       2      3  Katie Murphy               8 10:15.1
       3     18  Megan Wolf                 7 12:14.5
       4     19  Claire Vesperman           7 12:17.0
       5     23  Brooklyn Crubel            7 12:38.2
       6   ( 33) Morgan Hill                7 13:34.5
       7   ( 34) Adaline Helmke             7 13:36.9

       2.    80  Platteville Middle School                  (11:55.5  59:37.1 2:32.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Elia Doyle-Morin           6 10:40.9
       2      9  Ellie Brunton              8 11:17.3
       3     12  Natalie Thiele             7 11:46.0
       4     24  Klarity Alderson           7 12:39.8
       5     31  Chara Goomey               7 13:13.1
       6   ( 36) Maya Heer                  6 13:42.2
       7   ( 44) Michelle Cox               8 14:27.7

       3.    82  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (12:00.7  60:03.3 2:08.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lilly Houtakker            8 10:56.0
       2      8  Faye Schuette              8 11:13.3
       3     15  Chloe Eastman              8 12:05.1
       4     25  Mikayla Lathrop            6 12:44.5
       5     29  Raina Arndt                7 13:04.4
       6   ( 38) Josie Mallon               7 13:52.1
       7   ( 41) Emme Oellerich             7 13:56.3

       4.    85  Boscobel                                   (12:09.2  60:45.9 1:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Payton Sanders             7 11:12.9
       2     13  Kira Kinney                8 11:50.0
       3     17  Ali Morovitz               6 12:14.1
       4     22  Avery Updike               8 12:31.9
       5     26  Nakia Stitzer              8 12:57.0
       6   ( 35) Jocelyn Childs             7 13:37.2
       7   ( 43) Hannah Dilley              8 14:24.9

       5.    86  Fennimore                                  (12:05.8  60:28.9 2:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brooklynn Jackson          6 10:58.2
       2     11  Kate Kenney                8 11:45.7
       3     20  Cynthia Adkins             6 12:19.4
       4     21  Leticia Bonilla            8 12:21.2
       5     28  Keira Kartman              8 13:04.4
       6   ( 32) Wriglee Schmitz            6 13:27.7
       7   ( 39) Julianne Washa             8 13:53.3

       6.    89  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (12:05.3  60:26.5 2:56.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Samantha Ruff              8 10:10.3
       2     14  Skylar Fisk                8 11:59.1
       3     16  Brooke Donlon              8 12:11.7
       4     27  Charlotte Meyer            7 12:59.0
       5     30  Taryn Moser                7 13:06.4
       6   ( 42) Lauryn Sandstrom           8 14:24.6
       7   ( 49) Kaylee King                7 16:05.8
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       7.   178  Prairie du Chien                           (13:52.9  69:24.2 3:35.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Karly Kramer               8 11:30.1
       2     37  Lily Mathies               5 13:49.3
       3     40  Kaci Gebhard               5 13:54.4
       4     45  Jocelyn Campbell           6 15:04.9
       5     46  Abigail Perkins            8 15:05.5
       6   ( 47) Katelyn Mathies            8 15:07.5
       7   ( 48) Briar Smith                5 15:42.7


